
Hit Refresh Garden
Relax in the garden with the soothing colours of lemon and lavender. Soft pastel shades set a welcoming 
scene to kick back, chill out from a busy schedule and enjoy the outdoors as you wind down!

   Lavender Lemon 
Angelonia Archangel™ Blue Bicolour (P)    3

Bacopa Scopia® Double Ballerina Lavender (P)    3

Brachyscome Brasco Violet (P)    3

Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Sky Blue (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Provence Blue (P)    3

Calibrachoa Starlight Blue (P)    3 

Delphinium F1 Aurora Pink Dawn    3 

Dianthus F1 Corona Blueberry Magic    3  

Fuchsia Buds of May Star Wars    3 

Fuchsia Hardy Bush Delta Sarah    3

Fuchsia Southern Belles Quasar    3

Geranium Ivy Leaf Supreme Lilac (P)    3

Impatiens New Guinea F1 Divine Blue Pearl    3

Isotoma Fizz ‘n Pop Purple (P)    3

Lavandula Bandera Purple    3

Nemesia Mirabelle (P)    3

Osteospermum 3D Pink (P)    3

Petunia Surfinia® Heavenly Blue (P)    3

Petunia Tumbelina® Priscilla (P)    3

Scabiosa Flutter Deep Blue (P)    3

Verbena Enchantment Lavender (P)   3

Verbena EnduraScape™ Blue (P)    3

Verbena Obsession Twister Purple    3

Verbena Santos Purple    3

Verbena Voodoo Lavender Star (P)    3  

Alstroemeria Inticancha® Cabana (P)     3

Argyranthemum LaRita® Yellow (P)     3

Argyranthemum Madeira™ Crested Yellow (P)     3

Begonia F1 Illumination® Lemon     3

Begonia F1 Starshine Yellow     3 

Begonia Sweet Spice Citrus (P)     3

Bidens Golden Eye (P)     3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Lemon (P)     3

Canna F1 Cannova Lemon    3

Cosmos Xanthos Lemon Sherbet     3

Dahlia Happy Days® Yellow (P)     3

Marigold French Lemon Zest      3

Nemesia Aroma Banana Split (P)      3

Nemesia Easter Bonnet (P)     3

Osteospermum Serenity™ Blue Eyed Beauty (P)     3

Osteospermum Serenity™ Lemonade (P)     3

Petunia Fanfare™ Yellow (P)     3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Yellow     3



Hit Refresh Garden
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MIXED CONtAINEr 1 (Small)
1 Bacopa Scopia® Double Ballerina Lavender (P)
2 Bidens Golden Eye (P)
3 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Provence Blue (P)
4 Nemesia Aroma Banana Split (P)
5 Nemesia Mirabelle (P)
6 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Yellow

MIXED CONtAINEr 2 (Small)
1 Brachyscome Brasco Violet (P)
2 Osteospermum SerenityTM Lemonade (P)
3 Dianthus F1 Corona Blueberry Magic
4 Marigold French Lemon Zest
5 Verbena Obsession Twister Purple
6 Nemesia Easter Bonnet (P)
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MIXED CONtAINEr 4 (Large)
1 Delphinium F1 Aurora Pink Dawn
2 Argyranthemum Madeira™ Crested Yellow (P)
3 Lavandula Bandera Purple
4 Canna F1 Cannova Lemon
5 Verbena EnduraScape™ Blue (P)
6 Osteospermum Serenity™ Blue Eyed Beauty (P)

HANGING BASkEt 
1 Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Sky Blue (P)
2 Begonia F1 Starshine Yellow
3 Fuchsia Buds of May Star Wars
4 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Lemon (P)
5 Verbena Voodoo Lavender Star (P)
6 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Yellow

MIXED CONtAINEr 3 (Large)
1 Calibrachoa Starlight Blue (P)
2 Argyranthemum LaRita® Yellow (P)
3 Isotoma Fizz ‘n Pop Purple (P)
4 Begonia Sweet Spice Citrus (P)
5 Osteospermum 3D Pink (P)
6 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Yellow


